BLH Cambridge Assessment
@V International Education

Cambridge International School

FEE STRUCTURE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 — 2023

Annual
Year Band (if paid in
full)
Créche 08:45 am $450 $450 | $450 $1350 Tuition fee is inclusive
EC1 $500 $500 $500 $1500 of tuition, note-books,

12:25 pm and diaries.*
EC2 $500 $500 $500 $1500

Reception 08:45am | $660 $660 $660 $1980 (*This does not apply to
Candidate Level exam

02:4_0 pm fee, field trips or
: trekking trips)
Year 1&2 08:00am | $735 $735 | $735 $2205

Year 3&4 03:15pm | $870 | $870 | $870 $2610

Year 5&6 $995 $995 $995 $2985
Year 7 08:00 am | $1045 | $1045 | $1045 $3135

Year 8 03:15pm | SL125 | $1125 | $1125 |  $3375
Year 9 $1220 | $1220 | $1220 |  $3660
Year 10 $1510 | $1510 | $1510 |  $4530

Registration fee at the time of admission and $300 | $200 for the second child and;

non-refundable No registration fees for the subsequent
child(ren).

Sibling Discount 5% discount on tuition fee applicable on subsequent
child(ren).

Early Payment Discount 5% discount on tuition fee, if annual fee is paid before the
start of the academic year.

Refer a Friend 15% reduction on one term's tuition fees following the
introduction and admission of new students.

Penalties
Each term's fees are due by the end of Week 1 of the school
term. Late payments are subject to a surcharge of 5%.

Note: Students whose fees remain unpaid after 30 days of due date will be excluded from the school,
unless otherwise agreed in writing by the Management.




School Uniforms

e

Secondary tie Ugx 20,000

PE uniforms are compulsory for all students;
Ugx 40,000 | while school uniforms are compulsory EC2
Class onwards.

Trousers / Skirts / Polo and PE
t-shirts, PE Tracks

Sweaters/ Secondary Shirts Ugx 55,000
Early Childhood $175 Casual lunch: $7
. ) i Note: Students may bring packed lunch from
|‘ Primary 12:30-1:30 pm $225 home, but cannot leave the campus during
lunch time.
Secondary $250
"Clubs |

Students wishing to participate in a specific activity will be charged at the rate of $75 per club. List of

Clubs will be sent out at the beginning of the term

BUs Service (Zones are divided as per the distance from school to home)
T [ ]

e 4 a2 Aotz Please contact office for zones and more
$250 $300 350 | detals.
':Please Note:

e All fees are in USD. Payment in UGX is acceptable at the rate indicated by the school office. Fees once
paid are not refundable.

Plot 4796, Hamis Kiggundu Road (Kawuku Bunga)
Tel: +256 702 202 775


mailto:info@oakinternational.ac.ug
http://www.oakinternational.ac.ug/

